
 

 

West Virginia State University Early Enrollment – Kanawha County 

FALL Term Calendar, 2023 

 

Tuesday, August 22 
 Preliminary Dual Credit Rosters Due to the Office of Academic Educational Outreach  

 
Wednesday, August 23 at 5:00pm 

 Grow Your Own Information Session  

 
Thursday, August 24 

 Last Day to Apply for Courses taught by WVSU Instructors 
 
Monday, August 28  

 First Day of Fall Semester and Full Year Early Enrollment Courses 

 
Friday, September 1  

 Last Day to Add/Drop Fall Courses taught by WVSU Instructors 
 Last Day to Apply for In-Seat Courses taught by County Partner Instructors 

 
Monday, September 4  

 Labor Day Recess – Offices Closed 
 
Wednesday, September 6 – Friday, September 8 

 Early Enrollment Welcome Days 
 

Friday, September 8 
 Last Day to Add/Drop In-Seat Fall Courses taught by County Partner Instructors 
 End of 100% Refund Period for Fall Courses 

 
Friday, September 15 

 Last Day to Add Full Year Courses 
 

Friday, October 6  
 Last Day to Drop Full Year Courses  

 End of 100% Refund Period for Full Year Courses 
 

Wednesday, October 11 
 Fall Tuition Bills Due 

 
Monday, October 16 - Saturday, October 21  

 Mid-Term Examinations 
 

Monday, October 30 by 5pm 
 Mid-Term Grades Due  

 
Friday, November 17 

 Last Day to Withdraw with a “W” from Fall Classes 
 

Sunday, November 19 - Sunday, November 26 
 Thanksgiving Recess – Offices Closed 

 
Saturday, December 16 - Friday, December 22  

 Final Exams 
 

Wednesday, December 28 by 5:00pm 
 Final Grades Due 

 



 

 

West Virginia State University Early Enrollment  

SPRING Term Calendar, 2024 

 

Wednesday, January 10 
 Preliminary Dual Credit Rosters Due to the Office of Academic Educational Outreach 

 
Monday, January 15 

 Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday – Offices Closed 
 
Thursday, January 11th 

 Last Day to Apply for Courses taught by WVSU Instructors 
 

Tuesday, January 16  
 First Day of Spring Semester Early Enrollment Courses 

 
Monday, January 22 

 Last Day to Add/Drop Spring Courses taught by WVSU Instructors 
 Last Day to Apply for In-Seat Courses taught by County Partner Instructors 

 
Monday, January 29 

 Last Day to Add/Drop In-Seat Spring Courses taught by County Partner Instructors 
 End of 100% Refund Period for Spring Courses 

 
Wednesday, February 14 

 Spring Tuition Bills Due 
 
Friday, February 23 

 Last Day to Withdraw with a “W” from Full Year Classes 
 

Monday, March 4 -  Saturday, March 9  

 Mid-Term Examinations 
 

Sunday, March 10 –  Sunday, March 17  
 Spring Break 

 
Monday, March 25 by 5pm  

 Mid-Term Grades Due 
 

Friday, April 5 
 Last Day to Withdraw with a “W” from Spring Classes 

 
Saturday, May 4 - Friday, May 10  

 Final Exams 
 

Wednesday, June 5 by 5:00pm 
 Final Grades Due  

 


